Pub.EL-0611  - 1 of 4 -
LSVHG series high-speed linear servo valves have outstanding features
of high response and exceptional contamination resistance. These
features are achieved by the compact and powerful linear motor which
directly drives the spool and gives electric feedback of the spool position.
This high-speed linear servo valve has already garnered a great
reputation in the hydraulic market since the product’s launch.
LSVHG-EH series on-board electronics type linear servo valves have

Product Lineup of LSVHG-EH series
Pub.EL-0611  - 3 of 4 -
Model Number Designation
LSVHG - 06 EH - 900 - 2P - E T - A1- - 20
Series
Number
Valve
Size
Amplifier
Type
Rated Flow  at
diff.P=7 MPa
(1015psi)
Spool Type at
Neutral Position
Pilot
Type
Drain
 Type
Input Signal
and
Spool Position
 Monitor
Design
Number
230:
230 L/min
(61 gpm)
2L:2%Over-lap
Linear flow gain 03
270:
270 L/min
(71 gpm)
04
750:
750 L/min
(198 gpm)
LSVHG:
Pilot
Operated
Linear
Servo
Valves
06
EH：
On-Board
Electronics
Type
900:
900 L/min
(238 gpm)
1300:
1300 L/min
(344 gpm)
2:10%Over-lap
40:A,B,T